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15km Oldenburgia Trail Run 2025

Participant
Jonathan Gouws
Melikhaya Dyubele
Robert Johnson
Eurico Marques
Nicholas van den Berg
Nicole Mac Donald
Terence Clark

lan Robertson

llze Pienaar

Janine Kemp

Lizeka Menziwa
Sally Matthews
Janet Badenhorst
Markus Mostert
Jessica Allen
Candice Norden
Jeanne Du Toit
Claire Rankin
Mary-Louise Shipton
Steve Gipson

Emily Repinz
Bronwyn van den Berg
David Stoloff

krista van zyl

Rosa Sekele

Gail Stroebel
Fletcher Broad
Dominique Jackson
Riana Boshoff
Carla Mostert
Charlotte Brennan

Elapsed_time
01:39:44
01:57:02
02:02:39
02:05:03
02:07:58
02:19:28
02:24:58
02:25:52
02:27:32
02:34:31
02:35:09
02:35:45
02:39:42
02:40:02
02:40:22
02:45:10
02:46:57
02:48:26
02:52:38
02:55:09
03:05:32
03:05:34
03:09:58
03:09:58
03:17:37
03:19:04
03:29:59
03:44:38
03:50:30
04:38:51
05:07:36

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st Lady

2nd Lady
3rd Lady



