15km Oldenburgia Trail Run 2025

		0		
Place	Participant	Elapsed_time	Gender	
1	Jonathan Gouws	01:39:44	Male	1st Male
2	Melikhaya Dyubele	01:57:02	Male	2nd Male
3	Robert Johnson	02:02:39	Male	3rd Male
4	Eurico Marques	02:05:03	Male	
5	Nicholas van den Berg	02:07:58	Male	
6	Nicole Mac Donald	02:19:28	Female	1st Lady
7	Terence Clark	02:24:58	Male	
8	lan Robertson	02:25:52	Male	
9	Ilze Pienaar	02:27:32	Female	2nd Lady
10	Janine Kemp	02:34:31	Female	3rd Lady
11	Lizeka Menziwa	02:35:09	Female	
12	Sally Matthews	02:35:45	Female	
13	Janet Badenhorst	02:39:42	Female	
14	Markus Mostert	02:40:02	Male	
15	Jessica Allen	02:40:22	Female	
16	Candice Norden	02:45:10	Female	
17	Jeanne Du Toit	02:46:57	Female	
18	Claire Rankin	02:48:26	Female	
19	Mary-Louise Shipton	02:52:38	Female	
20	Steve Gipson	02:55:09	Male	
21	Emily Repinz	03:05:32	Female	
22	Bronwyn van den Berg	03:05:34	Female	
23	David Stoloff	03:09:58	Male	
24	krista van Zyl	03:09:58	Female	
25	Rosa Sekele	03:17:37	Female	
26	Gail Stroebel	03:19:04	Female	
27	Fletcher Broad	03:29:59	Male	
28	Dominique Jackson	03:44:38	Female	
29	Riana Boshoff	03:50:30	Female	
30	Carla Mostert	04:38:51	Female	
31	Charlotte Brennan	05:07:36	Female	